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# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 16.9%

m 15.2%
152

m 52.5%

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 23.9%
$168,757,290

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 39.8%

m 9.2%
$725,000

104
# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 6.3%
m 2.0%

$989,000
m 6.3%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 16.0%

$202,470,379
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 47.3%
m 55.3%

123

$2.0 M $1.1 M

$1.9 M $1.1 M

$24.0 M $10.2 M

98.17% 99.60%

$830.02 $958.04

137



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $301K - $650K $651K - $1M $1.1M - $3M $3.1M+
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# % CHANGE *
%CHANGE 
REGION *

17 q 26.1%

p 12.0%58 p 26.1%

9 p 50.0%

34 p 36.0%

p 35.0%18 p 63.6%

2 q 50.0%

22 p 37.5%

0.0%1 q 66.7%

4 q 50.0%

8 q 38.5%

q 25.0%0 0.0%

4 p 33.3%

1 q 66.7%

0.0%0 0.0%

2 0.0%

17 q 5.6%

p 1.1%73 p 5.8%

1 q 66.7%

2 p 100.0%

p 100.0%0 0.0%

0 0.0%
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
YTD TREND** MONTH

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

East Maui
1

1%

Lanai
2

1%

Molokai
5

2%

North 
Shore

8
3%Southside

90
35%

Up Country
23
9%

Westside
75

29%

**Year-over-year and current YTD shown



NEIGHBORHOOD SALES

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM

# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

WESTSIDE

Napili, Kahana, 
Mahinahina 5 p $15.4 M p $1.0 M q 19 p $11.7 M p $578.0 K p

Kaanapali 1 q $2.3 M q $2.3 M p 19 p $30.0 M p $1.2 M p
Lahaina 7 – $6.5 M p $850.0 K p 8 q $5.1 M q $650.5 K q

CENTRAL
Wailuku 24 p $21.1 M p $830.5 K p 7 p $3.3 M p $461.0 K p
Kahului 8 p $7.0 M p $869.5 K p 11 p $2.1 M p $186.0 K p
Waihee 2 p $1.7 M p $874.5 K p – – – – – –

UP 
COUNTRY

Kula, Pukalani 14 p $23.2 M p $1.4 M p 1 q $1.1 M q $1.1 M q
Makawao, 

Olinda 8 p $9.2 M p $1.1 M p – – – – – –

NORTH 
SHORE

Haiku 7 q $12.3 M q $1.7 M p – – – – – –
Paia 1 – $4.3 M p $4.3 M p – – – – – –

EAST MAUI Hana 1 q $1.1 M q $1.1 M p – – – – – –

SOUTHSIDE
Kihei 10 q $10.1 M q $987.5 K p 55 p $39.2 M p $680.0 K p

Wailea, Makena 7 p $63.5 M p $3.2 M p 15 q $46.7 M p $2.3 M p

Maalaea – – – – – – 3 q $1.9 M q $570.0 K p

LANAI Lanai 2 p $1.4 M p $687.5 K p – – – – – –

MOLOKAI Molokai 3 – $2.3 M p $600.0 K – 2 p $299.0 K p $149.5 K p

TOP NEIGHBORHOODS #
WAILEA 14

KAPALUA 12

NORTH KIHEI 11

KAHANA 11

KAANAPALI 10

KEHALANI 9

HONOKOWAI 7

KALEPOLEPO 7

KAAHUMANU 6

KEAWAKAPU 6

TOP CONDOMINIUMS #
HARBOR LIGHTS 6

KAPALUA GOLF VILLAS 4

PUUONE TERRACE 4

KAMAOLE SANDS 4

KAPALUA RIDGE 4

KIHEI VILLAGES IV 3

KAUHALE MAKAI 3

KAHANA MANOR 3

KE ALII OCEAN VILLAS 3

KIHEI VILLAGES I 3

MAUI
NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2018 2019 2020 2021

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES

MAUI

# OF SALES

2117
m 82.8% VS. LAST YEAR

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$650,000
m 16.1% VS. LAST YEAR

TOTAL $ OF SALES

$2,041,767,004
m 119.1%VS. LAST YEAR

1255
# OF SALES

m 32.4%VS. LAST YEAR

$985,000
MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST YEARm 24.7%

$2,179,284,200
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST YEARm 104.4%

$1.2M

$664.1K

$730.0K

$850.0K

$762.5K

$850.0K

$460.0K

$320.0K

$1.2M

$671.4K

$747.5K

$867.5K

$786.7K

$988.0K

$455.0K

$330.0K

$1.6M

$715.3K

$790.0K

$899.9K

$895.0K

$1.1M

$442.5K

$475.0K

$2.0M

$808.1K

$920.0K

$1.3M

$780.0K

$1.4M

$700.0K

$535.0K

378
# OF SALES

m 108.8% VS. LAST YEAR

$675,000
MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST YEARm 42.1%

$354,952,996
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST YEARm 166.4%

$565.0K

$345.0K

$1.1M

$373.5K

0

$475.0K

$1.6M

$158.0K

$575.0K

$360.0K

$1.3M

$370.0K

0

$491.0K

$193.0K

$142.5K

$674.0K

$354.5K

$1.3M

$461.5K

0

$551.0K

$850.0K

$163.0K

$710.0K

$402.5K

$1.3M

$602.5K

$527.0K

$679.0K

$1.5M

$171.5K

WESTSIDE

CENTRAL

UP COUNTRY

NORTH SHORE

EAST MAUI

SOUTHSIDE

LANAI

MOLOKAI

KAHULUI  |  LAHAINA  |  WAILEA


